HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HCE
HCE
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ
HBZ

9347
10721
11205

9749

9311
11252
11209
10724
11552

9740

89
89
11223

9348

9762
10098
10711
10711

9767
10713
10115

9353

9381
11514

9763
11540
10691
10691
11561

9314
11517
11517
10695

9309

7494

7494

9832
11509

9296

9296
11535

3048
3656
3001
3001
3049
3049
3656
3103
3656
3001
4809
7807
3103
3656
3103
3001
3049
3656
3049
3656
3101
3006
3103
3001
3101
3049
3048
3103
3101
2691
3001
3049
3656
3656
3049
3668
3049
3001
3049
3101
3103

TEXAS
Hewitt Municipal Court

Scheduled Court Appearances
Date: February 4, 2026

Time: 3:00 p.m.
ALEXANDER,JONATHAN EDWARD 2ND INSURANCE
ALLEN ETHAN COLE EXPIRED L P.
AMBRIZ ALEXANDER RAFAEL SPEEDING
BAGGETT WESLEY MARK SPEEDING

BATES ALEXIS DIANE

BLACKWELL ANGELA DARLINE

FIN.RESPONSIBIL
FIN.RESPONSIBIL

BROOKS, JENNIFER LEIGH EXPIRED LP.
BYRNES DEVON LEE NO DRIVER LIC
CAPISTRAN,CARLOS ALEJANDRO EXPIRED L P.
COHRS,MABREIGH ANNMARIE SPEEDING

COULTER,TOM WEEDS TO GROW
COULTER, TOM JUNK PROPERTY
CRESPO,ARMANDO ISRAEL NO DRIVER LIC
CURETON,JONATHAN EARL EXPIRED L.P.
DELGADO HERNAND ANGEL JAIR NO DRIVER LIC
DROEGE,LAUREN CAITLIN SPEEDING
ESTES,LAUREN ASHLEY FIN.RESPONSIBIL
ESTES,LAUREN ASHLEY EXPIRED L.P.
FARRAR, ERRICT LOGAN FIN.RESPONSIBIL
FEHSENFELD, LISA MARIE EXPIRED LP.
FOSTER,LATOYA DENISE DWLI
GALINDO,VANCE ALEXANDER RAN STOP SIGN
GARCIA ELIAS NO DRIVER LIC
GARCIA LETZY YAIRE SPEEDING
GOODE XAVIERATYRESHA RENEE DWLI

GRIFFIN,KALYN DALE
GUSTIN,BRIE-ANNA PAIGE

FIN.RESPONSIBIL
2ND INSURANCE

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO OO0 O OO0 00000000 0000000000000

GUSTIN,BRIE-ANNA PAIGE NO DRIVER LIC
HARDIN,CHRISTI BURMEISTER DWLI
HEFLIN,HALEY RENEE DRUG PARA
HERNANDEZ VALLE WILMAN GERAF SPEEDING
HERNANDEZ VALLE WILMAN GERAF FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HERSH,SAM BRENDAN EXPIRED L.P.
HILL AUSTIN JAMES EXPIRED LP.
HORTON,TIMIRR JERMAINE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HORTON, TIMIRR JERMAINE UNREGISTER VEH.
HOWARD MEGAN KAY FIN.RESPONSIBIL
IHLENFELDT-DYKE ,DONNA FAYE SPEEDING
JACKSON ALFRED DEJUAN FIN.RESPONSIBIL
JACKSON,ALFRED DEJUAN DWLI

JONES ARLESIA NICOLE NO DRIVER LIC

1|Page



HBZ 10734 5210 0 JYLES QUINTASIA LEA OBTAIN TX DL
HBZ 9804 3586 0 KELLYKATELYN SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ 11522 3049 0 KLAMM,LIAM RILEY FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 10703 3001 0 LANFORD,TORI PAIGE SPEEDING

HBZ 11501 30459 0 LEAZAR KYLE MARK FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 11501 3656 0 LEAZARKYLE MARK EXPIRED L.P.

HBZ 9345 2691 0 LONDON-MCKEE,OSHUN DEWAYNE DRUG PARA

HBZ 9345 3259 0 LONDON-MCKEE,OSHUN DEWAYNE EXPIRED D/L

HBZ 9346 3323 0 LONDON-MCKEE,OSHUN DEWAYNE OPEN CONTANIER
HBZ 10715 3049 0 MADDISONALEXIAS MICHELLE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 11240 3101 0 MASSEY,CHEFFON JOHNSON DWLI

HBZ 9390 3049 0 MCKNIGHT,SUSEJ MONQUIE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 10116 3103 0 MERRITT,CURMESHIA LINNSHUAN NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ 10137 3049 0 MERROW,CAIDEN FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 9806 3656 0 MORALES MANUEL EXPIRED L.P.

HBZ 11208 3656 0 MORENO,OSCAR RENE EXPIRED LP.

HBZ 9746 3103 0 NEALY ACQUAZION DEVEALL NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ 9370 3101 0 OCKLETREE, ISIAH DASEAN DWLI

HBZ 11239 3049 0 ORDENER,CHRISTINA MARIE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 9389 3049 0 PEVIA SANDIMICHELLE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 9313 3049 0 PIERCE ,GARRETT MICHAEL FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 9313 3259 0 PIERCE ,GARRETT MICHAEL EXPIRED D/L

HBZ 11546 3101 0 PIERLUISSES JONAS DwWL

HBZ 9366 3101 0 RAMOS,JOEL DWLUI

HBZ 11248 3103 0 RIVAS ELIZABETH LONGORIA NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ 9802 2691 0 RODRIGUES, ISAIAH DRUG PARA

HBZ 9394 3049 0 RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 10119 3103 0 RODRIGUEZ SANTINO CHILO NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ 10119 3656 0 RODRIGUEZ ,SANTINO CHILO EXPIRED LP.

HBZ 10710 3001 0 RODRIGUEZ-CUEVA ISAAC SPEEDING

HBZ 10708 3049 0 RODRIQUEZ ADAM FRANK FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 10099 3007 0 ROMAN,MANUEL GOMEZ RAN RED LIGHT
HBZ 11537 3586 0 RUSSELL STACY CHRISTOPHER SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ 9753 3103 0 SALAZAR ILAYIAH MARIE NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ 9815 2691 0 SINGH,GRACE DRUG PARA

HBZ 10104 3101 0 SMITH WILLIAM EARL owu

HBZ 11224 3586 0 SPARKMAN,JOHN SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ 11243 3656 0 SYKORA DUSTIN DANIEL EXPIRED LP.
HBZ 10704 3049 0 TALASEK BRITTANY ELAINE FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 10706 3586 0 TORRES RODRIGUEZ JAMES SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ 9754 3001 0 WALKER SKYLER PAIGE SPEEDING

HBZ 11189 3001 0 WENSTROM,ZOEY WENDYMELODIE SPEEDING

HBZ 9704 3049 0 WILEY,DAVID FIN.RESPONSIBIL
HBZ 9704 3259 0 WILEY,DAVID EXPIRED D/L
HBZ 11194 3169 0 WILLIAMS GARY DON NO STOP LAMPS
HBZ 11232 3656 0 WILLIS,STEPHEN VONDYL EXPIRED L.P.

HBZ 9819 3001 0 ZHAO,DENGBING SPEEDING

2|Page



