

HEWITT

TEXAS

Hewitt Municipal Court

Scheduled Court Appearances

Date: **February 4, 2026**

Time: **3:00 p.m.**

HBZ	9347	3048	0	ALEXANDER, JONATHAN EDWARD	2ND INSURANCE
HBZ	10721	3656	0	ALLEN, ETHAN COLE	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	11205	3001	0	AMBRIZ, ALEXANDER RAFAEL	SPEEDING
HBZ	9749	3001	0	BAGGETT, WESLEY MARK	SPEEDING
HBZ	9311	3049	0	BATES, ALEXIS DIANE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	11252	3049	0	BLACKWELL, ANGELA DARLINE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	11209	3656	0	BROOKS, JENNIFER LEIGH	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	10724	3103	0	BYRNES, DEVON LEE	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	11552	3656	0	CAPISTRAN, CARLOS ALEJANDRO	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9740	3001	0	COHRS, MABREIGH ANNMARIE	SPEEDING
HCE	89	4809	0	COULTER, TOM	WEEDS TO GROW
HCE	89	7807	0	COULTER, TOM	JUNK PROPERTY
HBZ	11223	3103	0	CRESPO, ARMANDO ISRAEL	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	9348	3656	0	CURETON, JONATHAN EARL	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9762	3103	0	DELGADO HERNAND, ANGEL JAIR	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	10098	3001	0	DROEGE, LAUREN CAITLIN	SPEEDING
HBZ	10711	3049	0	ESTES, LAUREN ASHLEY	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10711	3656	0	ESTES, LAUREN ASHLEY	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9767	3049	0	FARRAR, ERRICK LOGAN	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10713	3656	0	FEHSENFELD, LISA MARIE	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	10115	3101	0	FOSTER, LATOYA DENISE	DWLI
HBZ	9353	3006	0	GALINDO, VANCE ALEXANDER	RAN STOP SIGN
HBZ	9381	3103	0	GARCIA, ELIAS	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	11514	3001	0	GARCIA, LETZY YAIRE	SPEEDING
HBZ	9763	3101	0	GOODE, XAVIERA TYRESHA, RENEE	DWLI
HBZ	11540	3049	0	GRIFFIN, KALYN DALE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10691	3048	0	GUSTIN, BRIE-ANNA PAIGE	2ND INSURANCE
HBZ	10691	3103	0	GUSTIN, BRIE-ANNA PAIGE	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	11561	3101	0	HARDIN, CHRISTI BURMEISTER	DWLI
HBZ	9314	2691	0	HEFLIN, HALEY RENEE	DRUG PARA
HBZ	11517	3001	0	HERNANDEZ VALLE, WILMAN GERA	SPEEDING
HBZ	11517	3049	0	HERNANDEZ VALLE, WILMAN GERA	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10695	3656	0	HERSH, SAM BRENDAN	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9309	3656	0	HILL, AUSTIN JAMES	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	7494	3049	0	HORTON, TIMIRR JERMAINE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	7494	3668	0	HORTON, TIMIRR JERMAINE	UNREGISTER VEH.
HBZ	9832	3049	0	HOWARD, MEGAN KAY	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	11509	3001	0	IHLENFELDT-DYKE, DONNA FAYE	SPEEDING
HBZ	9296	3049	0	JACKSON, ALFRED DEJUAN	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9296	3101	0	JACKSON, ALFRED DEJUAN	DWLI
HBZ	11535	3103	0	JONES, ARLESLIA NICOLE	NO DRIVER LIC

HBZ	10734	5210	0	JYLES, QUINTASIA LEA	OBTAIN TX DL
HBZ	9804	3586	0	KELLY, KATELYN	SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ	11522	3049	0	KLAMM, LIAM RILEY	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10703	3001	0	LANFORD, TORI PAIGE	SPEEDING
HBZ	11501	3049	0	LEAZAR, KYLE MARK	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	11501	3656	0	LEAZAR, KYLE MARK	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9345	2691	0	LONDON-MCKEE, OSHUN DEWAYNE	DRUG PARA
HBZ	9345	3259	0	LONDON-MCKEE, OSHUN DEWAYNE	EXPIRED D/L
HBZ	9346	3323	0	LONDON-MCKEE, OSHUN DEWAYNE	OPEN CONTAINER
HBZ	10715	3049	0	MADDISON, ALEXIAS MICHELLE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	11240	3101	0	MASSEY, CHEFFON JOHNSON	DWLI
HBZ	9390	3049	0	MCKNIGHT, SUEJ MONQUIE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10116	3103	0	MERRITT, CURMESHIA LINN SHUAN	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	10137	3049	0	MERROW, CAIDEN	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9806	3656	0	MORALES, MANUEL	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	11208	3656	0	MORENO, OSCAR RENE	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9746	3103	0	NEALY, ACQUAZION DEVEALL	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	9370	3101	0	OCKLETREE, ISIAH DASEAN	DWLI
HBZ	11239	3049	0	ORDENER, CHRISTINA MARIE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9389	3049	0	PEVIA, SANDI MICHELLE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9313	3049	0	PIERCE, GARRETT MICHAEL	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9313	3259	0	PIERCE, GARRETT MICHAEL	EXPIRED D/L
HBZ	11546	3101	0	PIERLUISSES, JONAS	DWLI
HBZ	9366	3101	0	RAMOS, JOEL	DWLI
HBZ	11248	3103	0	RIVAS, ELIZABETH LONGORIA	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	9802	2691	0	RODRIGUES, ISAIAH	DRUG PARA
HBZ	9394	3049	0	RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10119	3103	0	RODRIGUEZ, SANTINO CHILO	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	10119	3656	0	RODRIGUEZ, SANTINO CHILO	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	10710	3001	0	RODRIGUEZ-CUEVA, ISAAC	SPEEDING
HBZ	10708	3049	0	RODRIQUEZ, ADAM FRANK	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10099	3007	0	ROMAN, MANUEL GOMEZ	RAN RED LIGHT
HBZ	11537	3586	0	RUSSELL, STACY CHRISTOPHER	SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ	9753	3103	0	SALAZAR, ILAYIAH MARIE	NO DRIVER LIC
HBZ	9815	2691	0	SINGH, GRACE	DRUG PARA
HBZ	10104	3101	0	SMITH, WILLIAM EARL	DWLI
HBZ	11224	3586	0	SPARKMAN, JOHN	SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ	11243	3656	0	SYKORA, DUSTIN DANIEL	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	10704	3049	0	TALASEK, BRITTANY ELAINE	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	10706	3586	0	TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JAMES	SPEED/MORE/10%
HBZ	9754	3001	0	WALKER, SKYLER PAIGE	SPEEDING
HBZ	11189	3001	0	WENSTROM, ZOEY WENDY, MELODIE	SPEEDING
HBZ	9704	3049	0	WILEY, DAVID	FIN. RESPONSIBIL
HBZ	9704	3259	0	WILEY, DAVID	EXPIRED D/L
HBZ	11194	3169	0	WILLIAMS, GARY DON	NO STOP LAMPS
HBZ	11232	3656	0	WILLIS, STEPHEN VONDYL	EXPIRED L.P.
HBZ	9819	3001	0	ZHAO, DENG BING	SPEEDING